Rybnicky MTB maraton
2018-08-19 Rybnik (Ceska Tfebova)

start ~11:10:10 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 51

30km
kategorie

Z40 260
M 226
M 201
M 244
M) 203
M 234
M 240
M 204
M 242
M 238
M) 228
M 230
M 229
M) 205
M 202
719-39 233
M) 206
M 239
M 207
Z) 227
M) 208
M 232
M) 249
M 248
M) 250
Z19-39 245
M 209
Z19-39 247
M 210
M 21
M 212
M) 213
Z40 214
M 237
M 262
Z219-39 215
M 231
M) 216
M 236
M) 261
M) 217
M 218
M 219
M 220
M) 243
M) 246
M 235
M 223
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BARTOSCHKOVA ZUZANA
BERAN LUKAS
BLAHO JIRi
BLAZEK TOMAS
GAZI LUKAS
HAMERNIK JAROSLAV
HONIG RADIM
HUBL PAVEL
CHYBA JIRi
KLIKA DANIEL
KLUSAK RADIM
KoCi JAN
KoCi ROMAN
KOCi STEPAN
KOLAJA JAN
KOPECKA JANA
KOVARICEK VOJTECH
KRCMAR JAN
KRIVOHLAVEK DAVID
KYSELOVA DENISA
MACHALEK ADAM
MASEK LUKAS
NEMEC MATOUS
NEMEC PETR
NEMEC SIMON
NEUMANOVA MARTINA
NOVAK MARTIN
OBSTOVA KATERINA
ORLICH MIROSLAV
PELCARSKY ALES
PETRNOUSEK DOMINIK
PINKAS DANIEL
PRIBYLOVA DAGMAR
RYBKA LUKAS
SCHENK MARTIN
SCHMIDTOVA TEREZA
SKALICKY KAREL
SOUCEK VOJTECH
SRNSKY VACLAV
SVATOS TOMAS
SVOBODA PAVEL
SWACZYNA ADAM
SAFAR MARTIN
SAFARIK RADIM
SIMEK JAKUB
STERBA OSKAR
TRAVNICEK PETR
VALENTA PETR
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
OFTEX OCNI KLINIKA PARDUBICE
GHOST TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
RYBNIK
RYBNIK 171
CESKA TREBOVA
BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
NUTREND SPECIALIZED
CESKA TREBOVA
CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
ZAMBERK
POTSTEIN
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
SVINIBROD
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
RYBNIK
GHOST TEAM
ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
CHORNICE
TIKIRACING POMEZI
CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
RUDOLTICE
DECATHLON CZECH CYCLING TEAM
SALTMAN
HORICE
CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM
CYKLO-SKI KLUB POLICKA
CYKLOTYM HAVIROV
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
CESKA TREBOVA
GHOST TEAM
PEWAG
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
F-BIKE KLUB SADEK
CYKLO SKI KLUB POLICKA
VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
CYKLO SKI-KLUB POLICKA
SVITAVY
HORNI JELEN]
LITOMYSL
F-BIKE KLUB SADEK
SKI BIKE CENTRUM CZ

start list

rocnik
1964
1988
1996
1978
2000
1973
1998
1976
1979
1965
2000
1988
1965
2002
1982
1979
2002
1992
1989
2003
2002
1976
2005
1974
2002
1988
1983
1999
1948
1981
1999
2001
1971
1985
1985
1991
1962
2002
1973
2004
2003
1992
1974
1974
2001
2003
1980
1966
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M) 224 VITEK DANIEL CZE  CESKA TREBOVA 2002
M 241 VOPARIL JOSEF CZE  MORAVSKA TREBOVA 1985
719-39 225 ZEDNIKOVA IVETA CZE  SKIBIKE CENTRUM CZ 1987

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-04-25 16:59:07 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 2/2



